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Cambridge Primary & Lower Secondary Checkpoint   

Fees are per candidate / per subject. Exam   
 Normal Entry 

Fee (EGP)  

Late Entry Fee 

(EGP)  

Cambridge Primary Checkpoint    

  

2,070.00  

  

6,614.00  

Cambridge Lower Secondary Checkpoint    

  

3,240.00  

  

7,784.00  

 

 

Cambridge IGCSE A to G syllabuses in syllabus code order:  

Subject Name  Syllabus  Option  
Normal Fee 

(EGP)  

Late Stage 1 

Fee (EGP)  

GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES  457  AY  7,530.00  12,074.00  

TRAVEL AND TOURISM  471  AY  9,320.00  13,864.00  

SOCIOLOGY  495  AY  9,320.00  13,864.00  

COMBINED SCIENCE  653  CX  10,215.00  14,759.00  

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT  680  X  9,320.00  13,864.00  

 

Cambridge IGCSE (9–1) syllabuses in syllabus code order:   

Subject Name  Syllabus  Option  
Normal Fee 

(EGP)  

Late Stage 1 

Fee (EGP)  

BIOLOGY  970  CX  10,215.00  14,759.00  

CHEMISTRY  971  CX  10,215.00  14,759.00  

PHYSICS  972  CX  10,215.00  14,759.00  

 

INFORMATION COMMUNICATION 

TECH  983  DY  12,179.00  16,723.00  

COMPUTER SCIENCE  984  AX  9,320.00  13,864.00  

ACCOUNTING  985  AX  9,320.00  13,864.00  

BUSINESS STUDIES  986  X  9,320.00  13,864.00  

 

Change of option code Fees  
Total Fee (EGP)  

Change  of option Code   

  

4,544.00  

Change of option  Code (high Late Fees )  

  

11,135.00  
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ECONOMICS  987  X  9,320.00  13,864.00  

ART AND DESIGN  989  A  9,320.00  13,864.00  

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE  993  LA  9,320.00  13,864.00  

FRENCH  7156  X  11,825.00  16,369.00  

GERMAN  7159  Y  11,825.00  16,369.00  

 

Cambridge International AS & A Level syllabuses in syllabus code order:  

Subject Name  Syllabus  Option  Total Fee (EGP)  
Late Stage 1 

Fee (EGP)  

 

BUSINESS (AL) 9609  AY  15,050.00  19,594.00  

BUSINESS (A2) 9609  BY  10,780.00  15,324.00  

BUSINESS (AS) 9609  SY  10,780.00  15,324.00  

COMPUTER SCIENCE (AL) 9618  AY  16,032.00  20,576.00  

COMPUTER SCIENCE (A2) 9618  CT  11,762.00  16,306.00  

COMPUTER SCIENCE (AS) 9618  SY  10,780.00  15,324.00  

 

BIOLOGY (AL) 9700  AX  17,555.00  22,099.00  

BIOLOGY (A2) 9700  BX  10,780.00  15,324.00  

BIOLOGY (AS) 9700  S1  13,285.00  17,829.00  

CHEMISTRY (AL) 9701  AX  17,555.00  22,099.00  

CHEMISTRY (A2) 9701  BX  10,780.00  15,324.00  

CHEMISTRY (AS) 9701  S1  13,285.00  17,829.00  

PHYSICS (AL) 9702  AX  17,555.00  22,099.00  

PHYSICS (A2) 9702  BX  10,780.00  15,324.00  

PHYSICS (AS) 9702  S1  13,285.00  17,829.00  

ACCOUNTING (AL) 9706  AY  15,050.00  19,594.00  

ACCOUNTING (A2) 9706  BY  10,780.00  15,324.00  

ACCOUNTING (AS) 9706  SY  10,780.00  15,324.00  

ECONOMICS (AL) 9708  AX  15,050.00  19,594.00  

ECONOMICS (A2) 9708  BX  10,780.00  15,324.00  

ECONOMICS (AS) 9708  SX  10,780.00  15,324.00  

PSYCHOLOGY (AL) 9990  AX  15,050.00  19,594.00  

PSYCHOLOGY (A2) 9990  BX  10,780.00  15,324.00  

PSYCHOLOGY (AS) 9990  SX  10,780.00  15,324.00  

  


